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2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Vrstni red ekipno 6.KOLO HRASTNIK 03.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

PUSKA 40 11-Clani

1 . 1129
Strakusek Martin
Cerovsek Mojca 373

379

Smodis Petra 377

SD 1956 Trbovlje II 10Točke

2 . 1127
Stropnik Dejan
Herlah Roman 378

381

Kanovnik Anze 368

SD Dolic 8Točke

3 . 1125
Fevzer Martin
Petelinek Jakob 383

378

Adam Samo 364

SD Slovenske Konjice 6Točke

4 . 1118
Lisec Jasmina
Lisec Sebastian 380

381

Pavcnik Eva 357

SD Rudnik 5Točke

5 . 1109
Ojstersek Petra
Kacic Jana 362

376

Gorisek Boris 371

SD Dusan Pozenel II 4Točke

6 . 1028
Skubic Uros
Strumelj Franci 327

344

Fele Matej 357

SD Kisovec 3Točke

7 . 980
Brodej Klemen
Hudobreznik Nika 365

350

Jost Rok 265

SD Mroz II 2Točke

8 . 710
Jeram Joze
Pantnar Matej 348

362

SD Celje 1Točke

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani

1 . 1073
Zorko Aljaz
Brunsek Matic 352

369

Kovac Uros 352

SD Dusan Pozenel II 10Točke

3.3.2012 18:14:34SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Vrstni red ekipno 6.KOLO HRASTNIK 03.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani

2 . 1045
Frece Slavko
Frece Ales 338

354

Jurak Miro 353

SD Celje 8Točke

3 . 1040
Cresnik Alojz
Cresnik Lea 348

345

Jenko Mitja 347

SD Dolic 6Točke

4 . 1023
Plot Bostjan
Suljic Sabina 361

365

Kumek Patricija 297

SD Mroz II 5Točke

5 . 1021
Slansek Bogdan
Kajtna Roman 336

359

Kajtna Bojan 326

SD Okrogar-Skvarca 4Točke

6 . 683
Stajnko Igor
Martic Sven 344

339

SD Slovenske Konjice II 3Točke

3.3.2012 18:14:34SG (C) Michael Winter 2



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

6.KOLO HRASTNIK 03.03.2012 - 03.03.2012Vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PUSKA 40 42 3 5 61 RezPovpr. *10 Toc

Petelinek Jakob SD Sl. Konjice 38393 96 96 981. 9,57 30
Lisec Jasmina SD Rudnik 38196 95 96 942. 9,52 26
Stropnik Dejan SD Dolic 38195 97 95 943. 9,52 24
Lisec Sebastian SD Rudnik 38092 96 96 964. 9,50 22
Strakusek Martin SD 1956 Trbovlje 37999 92 94 945. 9,48 21
Herlah Roman SD Dolic 37894 96 93 956. 9,45 20
Fevzer Martin SD Sl. Konjice 37897 93 93 957. 9,45 19
Smodis Petra SD 1956 Trbovlje 37793 95 93 968. 9,43 18
Ojstersek Petra SD D. Pozenel 37695 93 93 959. 9,40 17
Cerovsek Mojca SD 1956 Trbovlje 37392 93 94 9410. 9,32 16
Gorisek Boris SD D. Pozenel 37194 93 91 9311. 9,27 15
Kanovnik Anze SD Dolic 36891 93 92 9212. 9,20 14
Hudobreznik Nika SD Mroz 36589 90 92 9413. 9,13 13
Adam Samo SD Sl. Konjice 36492 89 92 9114. 9,10 12
Kacic Jana SD D. Pozenel 36290 90 91 9115. 9,05 11
Jeram Joze SD Celje 36289 90 94 8916. 9,05 10
Fele Matej SD Kisovec 35784 93 92 8817. 8,93 9
Pavcnik Eva SD Rudnik 35790 91 88 8818. 8,93 8
Brodej Klemen SD Mroz 35083 91 88 8819. 8,75 7
Pantnar Matej SD Celje 34889 86 85 8820. 8,70 6
Skubic Uros SD Kisovec 34491 88 88 7721. 8,60 5
Strumelj Franci SD Kisovec 32778 78 86 8522. 8,18 4
Jost Rok SD Mroz 26565 68 73 5923. 6,63 3

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61 RezPovpr. *10 Toc

Zorko Aljaz SD D. Pozenel 36990 97 90 921. 9,23 30
Plot Bostjan SD Mroz 36591 94 92 882. 9,13 26
Suljic Sabina SD Mroz 36194 84 91 923. 9,02 24
Slansek Bogdan SD O.-Skvarca 35989 90 90 904. 8,98 22
Frece Slavko SD Celje 35490 88 89 875. 8,85 21
Jurak Miro SD Celje 35384 89 89 916. 8,82 20
Kovac Uros SD D. Pozenel 35287 93 83 897. 8,80 19
Brunsek Matic SD D. Pozenel 35287 91 91 838. 8,80 18
Cresnik Lea SD Dolic 34891 89 85 839. 8,70 17
Jenko Mitja SD Dolic 34788 87 86 8610. 8,68 16
Cresnik Alojz SD Dolic 34583 83 90 8911. 8,63 15
Martic Sven SD Sl. Konjice 34486 83 85 9012. 8,60 14
Stajnko Igor SD Sl. Konjice 33984 87 84 8413. 8,48 13
Frece Ales SD Celje 33890 84 80 8414. 8,45 12
Kajtna Roman SD O.-Skvarca 33684 82 84 8615. 8,40 11
Kajtna Bojan SD O.-Skvarca 32681 87 80 7816. 8,15 10
Kumek Patricija SD Mroz 29773 77 76 7117. 7,43 9

3.3.2012 18:11:14SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Skupni vrstni red ekipno

  

PUSKA 40 11-Clani Točke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Krogi

1 . 54SD 1956 Trbovlje II 8 10 10 6 10 10 6805

2 . 49SD Dolic 10 8 5 10 8 8 6791

3 . 33SD Dusan Pozenel II 4 6 8 5 6 4 6686

4 . 29SD Rudnik 6 2 4 8 4 5 6554

5 . 27SD Slovenske Konjice 5 5 6 2 3 6 5950

6 . 15SD Kisovec 1 3 2 4 2 3 5564

7 . 12SD Mroz II 2 1 1 1 5 2 5813

8 . 10SD Liboje 3 4 3 3908

9 . 4SD Celje 3 1 3427

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani Točke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Krogi

1 . 60SD Dusan Pozenel II 10 10 10 10 10 10 6543

2 . 46SD Celje 6 8 8 8 8 8 6395

3 . 33SD Mroz II 8 5 3 6 6 5 6220

4 . 27SD Dolic 4 3 4 5 5 6 6103

5 . 26SD Slovenske Konjice II 5 6 6 3 3 3 5136

6 . 24SD Okrogar-Skvarca 3 4 5 4 4 4 6010

3.3.2012 18:16:55SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12

08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012Skupni vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PUSKA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Stropnik Dejan SD Dolic1. 126 26 24 22 30 24

Petelinek Jakob SD Sl. Konjice2. 120 16 22 26 26 30

Roser Rok SD Dolic3. 114 22 17 26 30 19

Strakusek Martin SD 1956 Trbovlje4. 102 30 30 21 21

Fevzer Martin SD Sl. Konjice5. 100 21 16 30 14 19

Lisec Jasmina SD Rudnik6. 99 24 16 18 15 26

Kostanjsek Matjaz SD 1956 Trbovlje7. 99 17 22 20 19 21

Cerovsek Mojca SD 1956 Trbovlje8. 98 20 20 18 16 24 16

Herlah Roman SD Dolic9. 97 18 19 24 16 20

Lisec Sebastian SD Rudnik10. 94 14 18 17 20 17 22

Vengust Maja SD D. Pozenel11. 75 19 14 24 18

Ravnikar Viljem SD D. Pozenel12. 66 26 19 21

Kacic Jana SD D. Pozenel13. 66 10 15 8 22 11

Jeram Joze SD Celje14. 61 11 12 12 14 12 10

Smodis Petra SD 1956 Trbovlje15. 55 17 20 18

Ojstersek Petra SD D. Pozenel16. 55 13 12 13 17

Adam Samo SD Sl. Konjice17. 53 8 13 9 11 12

Pavcnik Eva SD Rudnik18. 49 9 11 15 6 8

Hudobreznik Nika SD Mroz19. 48 7 5 13 10 13

Dajic Nino SD Liboje20. 39 15 11 13

Skubic Uros SD Kisovec21. 35 9 6 1 7 8 5

Mastnak Denis SD Liboje22. 28 7 10 7 4

Arnsek Denis SD Liboje23. 27 5 8 8 6

Golob Enea SD Mroz24. 26 3 2 4 10 7

Kanovnik Anze SD Dolic25. 24 10 14

Kalin Marjan SD D. Pozenel26. 21 21

Fele Matej SD Kisovec27. 20 11 9

Strumelj Franci SD Kisovec28. 20 4 5 2 5 4

Brodej Klemen SD Mroz29. 19 2 1 9 7

Kovac Lado SD Kisovec30. 18 3 6 9

Pantnar Matej SD Celje31. 16 4 3 3 6

Gorisek Boris SD D. Pozenel32. 15 15

Berdnik Neza SD Sl. Konjice33. 15 15

Matavz Mitja SD Dolic34. 14 14

Napret Mateja SD Rudnik35. 12 12

Hribersek Sara SD Mroz36. 6 6

Jost Rok SD Mroz37. 3 3

Hajnsek Andrej SD Celje38. 2 2

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Zorko Aljaz SD D. Pozenel1. 138 30 30 24 24 30

Frece Slavko SD Celje2. 122 26 24 30 21 17 21

Suljic Sabina SD Mroz3. 120 21 21 24 20 30 24

3.3.2012 18:19:31SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12

08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012Skupni vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Brunsek Matic SD D. Pozenel4. 117 26 21 30 22 18

Kufner Valerija SD D. Pozenel5. 107 18 22 22 19 26

Frece Ales SD Celje6. 102 22 18 15 26 21 12

Jurak Miro SD Celje7. 99 16 19 19 22 19 20

Plot Bostjan SD Mroz8. 97 24 14 12 18 15 26

Slansek Bogdan SD O.-Skvarca9. 94 17 16 18 17 20 22

Cresnik Alojz SD Dolic10. 76 15 17 10 16 13 15

Stajnko Igor SD Sl. Konjice11. 74 14 15 16 12 16 13

Cresnik Lea SD Dolic12. 72 12 8 14 11 18 17

Martic Sven SD Sl. Konjice13. 68 11 12 17 10 14 14

Jenko Mitja SD Dolic14. 65 9 13 11 13 12 16

Kajtna Roman SD O.-Skvarca15. 59 10 10 13 15 10 11

Rebernak Gasper SD Sl. Konjice16. 59 13 20 26

Kajtna Bojan SD O.-Skvarca17. 48 8 11 9 9 9 10

Kodrun Matej SD D. Pozenel18. 39 19 20

Golob Irena SD Mroz19. 25 14 11

Dimec Alenka SD Mroz20. 20 20

Kovac Uros SD D. Pozenel21. 19 19

Hribersek Sara SD Mroz22. 17 9 8

Kumek Patricija SD Mroz23. 9 9

3.3.2012 18:19:31SG (C) Michael Winter 2


